General information about company

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company
Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

509472

INE145E01017
Cravatex Limited
Yes
Equity Shares
Quarterly

30-09-2023

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No




Promoter and

Non Promoter- Non

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No Public shareholder
/ Promoter Group Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securi
Note : Data will be from pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet
Number of Voting Rightsheld in each class ofsecurities(IX) shareholding, as 2% e I s N"Z‘EZZL?ZEZ:EZEQ": o Sub-categorization of shares
asa
° X1
§ No. Of Partly paid- | No. Of shares of total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Rights No. Of Shares Underlying|  No. of shares | 110 Of Shares Underlying | assuming full conversion of B (xin) Number of equity Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Categor Nos. Of No. of fully paid up equity Total nos. shares Outstanding convertible |convertible securities (as a
Category of shareholder up equity shares underlying shares (calculated Outstanding convertible | Underlying shares held in
v i shareholders shares held R e e held ey Tl EBaEd bt e securities and No. Of | percentage of diluted share P
" P W el epository Recelpts |\ _ 1.1 vy | 25 Per SCRR. Class Class o securities utstanding Warrants capital) o, As 2% of total o, Asa%of total | dematerialized form
v) V1) (L eg: Total x) parantsiiXi) i) (a) (XI)= (VI+(X) Shares held Shares held (xiv) b-category (i) b-category (ii) b-category (ii)
Asa % of (A+B+C2) X egy g @ b) (@ b)
As a % of (A+B+C2) ( (
(A) _[Promoter & Promoter Group 11 1938120 1938120 75.00 19,38,120.00 1938120.00 75.00 75.00 1938120
(B) |Public 2087 646040 646040 25.00 646040.00 646040.00 25.00 25.00 607922 0 0] 0
() [Non Promoter- Non Public
(c1) | Shares underlying DRs
(c2) | Shares held by Employee Trusts
Total 2098 2584160 2584160 100 2584160.00 2584160.00 100.00 100 2546042 0] 0| 0]




Category & Name.
of the.
Shareholders
(U}

undivided Famil

Nos. Of shareholders
()

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
IV)

No. Of Partly paid-up.
equity shares held
v

No. Of shares
underlying Depository
Receipts

v

Total nos. shares

held
(V) = (V)+(V)+ (V1)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

% of

No of Voting (XIV)Rights

(calculated as per SCRR,
1957)

total no. of shares

(v
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Class
egy

Total

Total as

Voting
rights

No. Of Shares

Underlying Outstanding

convertible securities
x)

No. of Shares
Underlying Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying Outstanc

8
convertible securities.

and No. Of Warrants
i) (a)

convertible securities (

Shareholding, as a %
assuming full

Number of Locked in shares
(xt1)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

b- f shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

conversion of

as a percentage of

diluted share capital)
(X0)= (VI+(X)

Asa%of (A+B+C2)

Asa % of total Shares
held
(a) (b)

No.

No.
(a)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form
()

Central

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign

@ | ndividuals

(b)

(c) | Institutions

(d) | Foreign Portfolio Investor

() | AnyOther (specify) 1 20| 20 0.00) 20 0.00] 0.00] 20
Sub-Total m| 1 20| 20 0.00] 20 0.00] 0.00] 20

Total i o)

u)(ﬂi 1] 1938120) 1938120] 75.00) 1938120] 75.00) 75.00) 1938120

b- (iii)

(i)

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

(a) | Mutual Funds
(b) | Venture Capital Funds

(c) | Alternate Investment Funds

(d) | Banks

(e) | Insurance Companies

(f) | Provident Funds/ Pension Funds.
(g) | Asset companies
(h) | Sovereign Wealth Funds

() | NBFCs registered with RI

@) | Other Financial Institutions

(k) | Any Other (specify)

(a) | Foreign Direct Investment
(b) | Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(c) | Sovereign Wealth Funds

(d) | Foreign Portfolio Investors Category |

(e) | Foreign Portfolio Investors Category Il

() | Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)
(g) | Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (8)(2)

(@) | Central President of India
(b) Governor

o by Companies or Bodies Corporat
) | where central/ state is a promoter

Associate companies / Subsidiaries

Sub-Total (8)(3)
-

Direct their (exclud

directors and nominee directors)

100]

100|

Key Managerial Personnel

Relatives of promoters (other than ‘immediate
relatives’ of promoters disclosed under ‘Promoter and

Promoter Group’ category]

Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and.
Promoter Group' category is 'trustee’, 'beneficiary", or
‘author of the trust'

Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)

45679

45679|

45679|

45679|

Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

1968|

338558

38558|

13.10|

338558|

38558]

13.10|

13.10|

Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

218811

218811

8.47

218811

218811

847

8.47

Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

8984|

8984

03|

8984

8984

03|

03|

Foreign Nationals

Foreign Companies

Bodies Corporate

12645,

12645|

0.49

12645|

12645|

0.49

0.49

Any Other (specify)

0.82

21263

0.82

0.82

21263
646040

21263
646040

25.00|

646040.00|

21263
646040

25.00|

25.00|

Sub-Total (B)(4)
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4]

646040]

s46040]

25.00|

646040

45040]

25.00|

25.00|

Sub-Total (8)(1)
-

100]

45679|

300935|

218811

8984

ololo o
ololo o

ololo o

Details of the ti

as persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public




‘Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding|
(€)= (©)+C)2)




Shareholding as a % of

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(1X)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full

Name ) total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights conversion of Number of equity
. No. of fully paid up Total nos. shares Total as X . X
Searial of the PAN X (calculated as per SCRR, convertible securities shares held in Reason for not
equity shares held held a % of . . Shareholder type
No. Shareholders () 1957) (as a percentage of dematerialized form providing PAN
(Iv) (V1) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1) Total : -
()] (Vi) Class . diluted share capital) (XIV)
Total Voting .
As a % of (A+B+C2) eg:X rights (XI)= (VI)+(Xi)(a)
g As a % of (A+B+C2)
Al(a) | Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

L & -

BATRA RAJESH RUNVIARC/U BTG TTIVIE
1 |EXPORTS AAAFB1469) 10 10 0.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 10 Promoter Group
2 |BATRA RAJESH KUMAR C/O G HIRA & CO. AAAFG5659B 10 10 0.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 10 Promoter Group
3 |ROHAN BATRA AACPB4275C 10 10 0.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 10 Promoter Group

RAJESH RUVIAR BATRAT/U BATRA FAIVITLY
4  |TRUST AACTB1805A 20 20 0.00 20.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 20 Promoter Group
5  |RAJIV BATRA AABPB7655H 20 20 0.00 20.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 20 Promoter Group
6 |SUJAYA BATRA AACPB3384L 20 20 0.00 20.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 20 Promoter Group
7  |RAJESH BATRA AACPB4274D 30 30 0.00 30.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 30 Promoter
8 |PRATHIMA BATRA AEYPBO768A 16400 16400 0.63 16400.00 16400.00 0.63 0.63 16400 Promoter Group

Click here to go back Total 16520 16520 0.64 16520.00 16520.00 0.64 0.64 16520




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

Sub-categorization of shares

(1X) Shareholdi %
SRR e No of Voting (XIV) assu?rr\?n ofu:lnfo,:vs;si;n
Name . total no. of shares ich E ) . |Number of equity shares Shareholding (No. of shares) under
No. of fully paid up Total nos. shares Rights Total as of convertible securities X L .
. of the PAN . (calculated as per SCRR, held in dematerialized [Reason for not providing|
Searial No. Shareholders ) equity shares held held 1957) a % of (as a percentage of form PAN
0 (1Iv) (V1) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) (Vi) Class Total diluted share capital) (XIv)
As a % of (AB+C2) eg: Total Voting (X1)= (VI)+(X) Sub-category (i) Sub-category (ii) Sub-category (iii)
° X rights As a % of (A+B+C2)
B4(h) Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
| Add | Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares

1 NEKA DIPAK SHAH BJHPS9598G 26021 26021 1.01 26021.00 26021.00 1.01 1.01 26021 0
2 RHEA DIPAK SHAH BJHPS9599H 26021 26021 1.01 26021.00 26021.00 1.01 1.01 26021 0
3 SHASHANK S KHADE ADUPK3999B 42469 42469 1.64 42469.00 42469.00 1.64 1.64 42469 0
4 MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL WADHWANI AAAPW1327L 47228 47228 1.83 47228.00 47228.00 1.83 1.83 47228 0
5 MAHESH PARAMESWARAN NAIR AAAPN7130Q 52000 52000 2.01 52000.00 52000.00 2.01 2.01 52000 0

Click here to go back| Total| 193739 193739 7.50! 193739.00) 193739.00) 7.50; 7.50; 193739 0




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(1X) i 9
Shareholding as a % of - Sharleholdlng PERE A)
No of Voting (XIV) assuming full conversion .
Name No. . total no. of shares ich . —..__|Number of equity shares|
No. of fully paid up Total nos. shares Rights Total as of convertible securities ) . .
. of the PAN of the X (calculated as per SCRR, held in dematerialized |Reason for not providing
Searial No. Category equity shares held held a % of (as a percentage of Shareholder type
Shareholders (n Shareholders 1957) " R form PAN
0 0 (Iv) (VI1) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1) i) Class Total diluted share capital) xIv)
eg: Total Voting (XI)= (VII)+(X)
hea B e EE) X rights As a % of (A+B+C2)
Al(d) Any Other (specify)
[EeCere|
1 Bodies Corporate RKB TRADING PVT LTD AAACP8482G 10 10 0.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 10 Promoter Group
2 Bodies Corporate R B FITNESS AND TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED | AAGCR3576D 1921570 1921570 74.36 1921570.00 1921570.00 74.36 74.36 1921570 Promoter Group
Click here to go back Total 1921580 1921580 74.36 1921580.00 1921580.00 74.36 74.36 1921580




