General information about company	
Scrip code	509472
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE145E01017
Name of the company	Cravatex Limited
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table I	le I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities																						
Note :	Data will be automatically populated fro	om shareholding pa	ttern sheet - Data Entry Res	stricted in this shee	et																		
							Shareholding as a %		ber of Voting Rightsheld i	n each class ofsecurities(IX)					Shareholding , as a %	Number of Loc	ked in shares		Shares pledged or se encumbered		Su	b-categorization of sh	ares
Catagor		Nos. Of	No of fully poid up oquity	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	of total no. of		No of Voting (XIV) Right	nts		Outstanding convertible Un Total as a % of securities Ou	Outstanding convertible		(XI	1)	(XIII)		Number of equity	Shareholding (No. of shares) under		s) under	
Categor y (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares	es underlying Depository Receip (VI)	held	shares (calculated	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)			securities and No. Of Warrants	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	1938120	0		1938120	75.00	19,38,120.00		1938120.00	75.00)			75.00					1938120		•	•
(B)	Public	2087	646040	D		646040	25.00	646040.00		646040.00	25.00				25.00					607922	() C	0 0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																	1					
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																						
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																						
	Tota	al 2098	2584160	0		2584160	100	2584160.00		2584160.00	100.00				100					2546042	(0	0 0

					Shareholding as a % of	Number of Votin No of Voting	g Rights held in each class of securities (XIV)Rights				No. Of Shares	Shareholding , as a % assuming full	Number of I	Locked in shares (XII)	Number of Shares p encum (Xi	ledged or otherwise hbered III)			Sub-categorization of shar ireholding (No. of shares) i	
Category & Name of the Shareholders ()	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	equity shares held equity sh (IV) (1		Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class Cl eg: Cl X eı	BSS Total	Total as a % of U Total d Voting rights	No. Of Shares nderlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Uf Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern ndian	of the Promoter and P							0.64				0.64								
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family Central_Government/State Government(s)	c	16520		16520	0.64	16520.00	16520	0.64				0.64					16520			
Financial Institutions/ Banks Any Other (specify)	2	1921580		1921580	74.36	1921580.00	1921580	74.36				74.36					1921580			
Sub-Total (A)(1)	10	1938100		1938100			1938100					75.00					1938100			
Foreign Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign							-	-												
Individuals) Government																				
Institutions																				
Foreign Portfolio Investor Any Other (specify)	1	. 20		20	0.00	20.00	20	0.00				0.00					20			
Sub-Total (A)(2)		20		20	0.00	20.00	20	0.00				0.00					20			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	11	1938120		1938120	75.00	1938120.00	1938120	75.00				75.00					1938120			
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter	r & Promoter Group																			
Sattern of the Fublic shareholder	Note : Kindly show de	tails of shareholders having more t	than one percentage of total no o	of shares. Please refer so	oftware manual.															
Constitution Constitetting Constitution Constitution																				
Venture Capital Funds																				
Banks																				
Insurance Companies Provident Funds/ Pension Funds																				
Asset reconstruction companies.																				
Sovereign Wealth Funds NBFCs registered with RBI																				
Other Financial Institutions																				
Any Other (specify) Sub-Total (B)(1)																				
titutions (Foreign)																				
oreign Direct Investment oreign Venture Capital Investors																				
Sovereign Wealth Funds Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I																				
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II.																				
Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)																				
Any Other (specify) Sub-Total (B)(2)																				
entral Government / State Government(s)																			1	
Central Government / President of India State Government / Governor																				
Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter																				
Sub-Total (B)(3)																				
Associate companies / Subsidiaries																				
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent_ directors and nominee directors)																				
	1	100		100	0.00	100	100	0.00				0.00					100		0 C	0
Key Managerial Personnel.																				
Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate elatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and																				
romoter Group' category) rusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and																				-
Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'																				
																				1
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	45679		45679	1.77	45679	45679	1.77				1.77					45679		0 0	0
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs																				
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in	1968	338558		338558	13.10	338558	338558	13.10				13.10					300935		0 0	0
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	6	218811		218811	8.47	218811	218811	8.47				8.47					218811		0 0	0
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)																				
Foreige Matteepic	40	8984		8984	0.35	8984	8984	0.35				0.35					8984		U (U
Foreign Nationals																				
Foreign Companies																				
Bodies Corporate																				
Any Other (specify)	49	12645 21263		12645 21263		12645 21263	12645 21263	0.49				0.49					12150 21263		D C	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		646040		646040	25.00	646040.00	646040			-		25.00					607922		0 0	0
																	607922		0 0	U

с	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern	V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder																			
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)																				
	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity)																				
(2)	Regulations, 2021 Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding																				
	(C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)																				
	Total (A+B+C2)	209	8 2584160			2584160	100.00		0	2584160	100.00				100.00			2546042	0	0	0
	Total (A+B+C)	209	8 2584160			2584160	100.00	2584160.00	0	2584160	100.00				100.00			2546042	0	0	0

						Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each cla (IX)	ss of securities	Shareholding , as a %			
Searial	Name of the	PAN	No. of fully paid up	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	No of Voting	(XIV) Rights	Total as	assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of equity shares held in	Reason for not	
No.	Shareholders (I)	(II)	equity shares held (IV)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Total	a % of Total Voting rights	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	dematerialized form (XIV)	providing PAN	Shareholder type
A1(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family											
	Add Delete											
1	EXPORTS	AAAFB1469J	10	10	0.00	10.00	10.00	0.00	0.00	10		Promoter Group
2	BATRA RAJESH KUMAR C/O G HIRA & CO.	AAAFG5659B	10	10	0.00	10.00	10.00	0.00	0.00	10		Promoter Group
3	ROHAN BATRA	AACPB4275C	10	10	0.00	10.00	10.00	0.00	0.00	10		Promoter Group
4	RAJESH KUMAR BATRA C/O BATRA FAMILY TRUST	AACTB1805A	20	20	0.00	20.00	20.00	0.00	0.00	20		Promoter Group
5	RAJIV BATRA	AABPB7655H	20	20	0.00	20.00	20.00	0.00	0.00	20		Promoter Group
6	SUJAYA BATRA	AACPB3384L	20	20	0.00	20.00	20.00	0.00	0.00	20		Promoter Group
7	RAJESH BATRA	AACPB4274D	30	30	0.00	30.00	30.00	0.00	0.00	30		Promoter
8	PRATHIMA BATRA	AEYPB0768A	16400	16400	0.63	16400.00	16400.00	0.63	0.63	16400		Promoter Group
	Click here to go back	<u>Total</u>	16520	16520	0.64	16520.00	16520.00	0.64	0.64	16520		

			No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)			Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each cla (IX)	ss of securities	Shareholding , as a %			S	sub-categorization of share	es
	Name of the	PAN		Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo Rig		Total as	assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of equity shares	Dessen for not providing		reholding (No. of shares) u	under
Searial No	o. Shareholders (I)	(II)			1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	a % of Total Voting rights	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	form (XIV)	Reason for not providing PAN	Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
B4(h)	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholde	rs holding nomi	inal share capital in exc	cess of Rs. 2 lakhs.									•	
	Add Delete	Disclosure of sha	areholder holding more t	han 1% of total number o	of shares									
1	NEKA DIPAK SHAH	BJHPS9598G	26021	26021	1.01	26021.00	26021.00	1.01	1.01	26021		0	0	0
2	RHEA DIPAK SHAH	BJHPS9599H	26021	26021	1.01	26021.00	26021.00	1.01	1.01	26021		0	0	0
3	SHASHANK S KHADE	ADUPK3999B	42469	42469	1.64	42469.00	42469.00	1.64	1.64	42469		O	0	0
4	MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL WADHWANI	AAAPW1327L	47228	47228	1.83	47228.00	47228.00	1.83	1.83	47228		O	0	0
5	MAHESH PARAMESWARAN NAIR	AAAPN7130Q	52000	52000	2.01	52000.00	52000.00	2.01	2.01	52000		0	0	0
	Click here to go back	Total	193739	193739	7.50	193739.00	193739.00	7.50	7.50	193739		0	0	0

								Number of Vo	ting Rights held in each cla (IX)		Shareholding , as a %			
		Name of the	PAN	No. of the	No. of fully paid up	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as	assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	Reason for not providing	
Searial No.	Category	Shareholders (I)	(11)	Shareholders (I)	equity shares held (IV)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	a % of Total Voting rights	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	form (XIV)	PAN	Shareholder type
A1(d)	Any Other (specify)										•			
	Add Delete													
1	Bodies Corporate	RKB TRADING PVT LTD	AAACP8482G	1	10	10	0.00	10.00	10.00	0.00	0.00	10		Promoter Group
2	Bodies Corporate	R B FITNESS AND TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	AAGCR3576D	1	1921570	1921570	74.36	1921570.00	1921570.00	74.36	74.36	5 1921570		Promoter Group
	Click here to go back		<u>Total</u>	2	1921580	1921580	74.36	1921580.00	1921580.00	74.36	74.36	5 1921580		